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H A R B O R  K LE A G U E  JR  RA C E  20250119 - RAC E② A (R2-A)

走行時間 : 00:10スターティンググリッド

OKADA Kento 9

8 SHIMOTO Sota

CHIHIRO Ogura 7

6 MURATA Kakeru

TAKAGI Ryusei 5

4 WASHIYAMA Shinnosuke

TAGAYA Souta 3

2 KOBAYASHI Yudai

CARDOSO Abner 1

POLE POSITION
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H A R B O R  K LE A G U E  JR  RA C E  20250119 - RAC E② B (R2-B)

走行時間 : 00:10スターティンググリッド

HAGINAKA Kazuto 7

6 UCHIDATE Ken

KIZU Shunya 5

4 LJUBIC Oliver

ORIKASA Ryo 3

2 OKADA Kaito

SASMITHA Mannakkara 1

POLE POSITION
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H A R B O R  K LE A G U E  JR  RA C E  20250119 - RAC E① All (T②-ALL)
順位 ドライバー R1-B R1-A ポイントホームコース

1 CARDOSO Abner 34.808 27 U-KART CIRCUIT

2 KOBAYASHI Yudai 34.845 26 SEASIDE CIRCUIT

3 TAGAYA Souta 34.857 25 U-KART CIRCUIT

4 WASHIYAMA Shinnosuke 34.929 24 U-KART CIRCUIT

5 TAKAGI Ryusei 34.990 23 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

6 MURATA Kakeru 35.002 22 U-KART CIRCUIT

7 CHIHIRO Ogura 35.185 21 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

8 SHIMOTO Sota 35.201 20 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

9 OKADA Kento 35.253 19 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

10 SASMITHA Mannakkara 35.634 18 HARBOR CIRCUIT

11 OKADA Kaito 35.636 17 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

12 ORIKASA Ryo 35.711 16 QUICK ITAKO

13 LJUBIC Oliver 35.714 15 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

14 KIZU Shunya 35.755 14 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

15 UCHIDATE Ken 35.791 13 F.DREAM HIRATSUKA

16 HAGINAKA Kazuto 35.995 12 HARBOR CIRCUIT MAKUHARI


